Cyngor Dinas

Bangor
City Council

To all members of the Bangor City Council COVID19 Support Grant Committee

You are summoned to attend a Bangor City Council COVID19 Support Grant Committee Meeting, which
is to be held remotely, via Zoom on the 19" June 2020 at 14.00 am for the purpose of conducting the
business specified below:

19/20.

20/20
21/20.

22/20.

23/20.

24/20.

Present:

Apologies:

Code of Conduct/Declaration of Interest.
Grant Applications

i. Coed Mawr Food Bank

iii. Bangor Food Share

jiii. North Wales Africa Society

iv. Hirael School

Any Other Business

Date and Time of the Next Meeting: to be notified.
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