

## To all members of the Bangor City Council COVID19 Support Grant Committee

You are summoned to attend a Bangor City Council COVID19 Support Grant Committee Meeting, which
is to be held remotely, via Zoom on the 19 <sup>th</sup> June 2020 at 14.00 am for the purpose of conducting the
business specified below:

19/20.	Present:		
20/20	Apologies:		
21/20.	Code of Conduct/Declaration of Interest.		
22/20.	Grant Applications		
	i.	Coed Mawr Food Bank	
	ii.	Bangor Food Share	
	iii. North Wales Africa Society		
	iv.	Hirael School	
23/20.	Any Other Business		
24/20.	Date and Time of the Next Meeting: to be notified.		
		Si	gnedM. HanksTown Clerk
		Di	ate 15 <sup>th</sup> June 2020